Page 1
 | Slides and guide unitsActuators
ERIKS UK | |
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
14
36
36
05
78
25
6_
EN
_0
1.0
7.
20
24
SMC Dual Rod Cylinder, Compact type series CXSJ
▪ Dual rod cylinder, compact type
▪ Slide bearing or ball bushing bearing
▪ Bore size (mm): 6, 10, 15, 20, 25, 32
▪ Standard strokes (mm): 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100
▪ Auto switches available
▪ Made to Order additionally released.
Characteristics
Series: CXS
Type: CXSJ
Function: Double acting
Magnetic: No
Manufacturer ID Cushioning Bore diameter
mm
Stroke length
mm
Port Size
mm
Article
CXSJM6-10 Mechanical 10 10 M 3 CXSJM6-10
CXSJM10P-10 Mechanical 10 10 M 5 CXSJM10P-10
CXSJM10-10 Mechanical 10 10 M 5 CXSJM10-10
CXSJL10-10 Mechanical 10 10 M 5 CXSJL10-10
CXSJM10-20 Mechanical 10 23 M 5 CXSJM10-20
CXSJM10-30 Mechanical 10 30 M 5 CXSJM10-30
CXSJM10-50 Mechanical 10 50 M 5 CXSJM10-50
CXSJM6-20 Mechanical 20 20 M 3 CXSJM6-20
CXSJM6-30 Mechanical 30 30 M 3 CXSJM6-30
/1